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



-
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48122 33 Hudson Ave. ,Mplwd. $21,500• l 
Former 39208 - nevr photo $ 6, 100 Mtge. Bal. due 
Bet. Irvington Ave. & Garfield Pl. '81 @ 6% 
Lot 50xlDOx50 Lotryj'l63--64 Plate/f38 Hayes Sav. &Loan 
Frame, Conv., blt. 30yrs. ,h. ,.;. ·flrs. ,comp.All Cash 
rf., cap ins.,wea.wind .&drs .,all alum.s.s.&screens 
lst-4-l. r., kit. ,2 · bedrms., l t . bath w/sh.o/tub,encl.porch 

, 2nd-l-l large bedrm. 
Basement-full.,toi.,laund.,out .entr.; galv.i.w.p. 
Steam: Oil, 550 gal. tanl;;:, $200 .ann.cost 
l-ear frame garage,det.; paved drive 
L.B.: C & co., 376-0936 2/l7/66-Exp.8/l7/66 ~ 
Owner: Thomas J. & Carolyn Tevlin,prem.,762-6936 
1965 Assess. Land $ 4,000 1965 Rate $3.89 

Bldg . $12, 600 " Taxes $645. 74 
Poss.5/l/66.Lrg.enclosed porch across front of dwelling. 
Family-sLze kitchen. 0YlliER RESERVES RIGHT TO APPROVE PUR­
CHASER. Clinton G.S., S.O.Jr., Columbia H.S., Our Lady 
Sorrows Para. Bus/{52-54. S.O.RR Station. 

Conv. 33 Hudson Ave.,Mplwd. 5-l-l St:Oil $2l,GOO 



#5863--3/2/66 Now APPROVED. 
#5872--3/23/66 Wri tten price reducti on to $21,000. Below app. pricE 
Push. Owner anxious f or offer. 

#5875--3/30/ 66 Under contract by Sands. 

#5893--5/'11/66 Contingency removed. Selling price $19 ,.000. 



39208 33 Hudson Ave. ,Mphld. 
Former /f-29589 - nevi photo 
Bet: Irvington Ave.& Garfield Pl. 
Lot: 50 X 100 X 50 
Frame, b~t.25 yrs.,comp. roof 

$18,800. 
F & C 

· -lst- 4- l.r.,kit.,sun porch,2 brs., l t.bath 
2nd- 1- l br. 
Basement: toilet,laund.,outside ent.,copper w.p. 
Steam: Oil, 550 ga~.tank, annual cost $225. 
l-ear garage, frame, det. 
LB: HJL, DR 9-5200, 8-26-60 Exp. 2-26-61 
01mer: Hilliam H. & Christine Ahrens,prem. SO 3-4535 
1960 Assess: Land $1,600. 1960 Rate $7.23 

Bldg.$4,700. 11 Taxes $455.49 

l 

Pass. 90 days, "\·Jea.doors, full insula.,all o.lumin. s.s. 
Enclosed front porch, included in sale refrigerator, 
'lvasher ,Chambers range. One large rm. on 2nd flr. finished 
off '\lith 3211 exhaust fan.Shm-1er in basement.House in 
inunac.condition.Hall to wall carpets incl. 
Clinton G.S.,S.O.Jr.,Columbia H.S.,Immac.Heal~ Mary,Paro. 
Bus 52, S.O.R.R.Station. 

CONV.33 Hudson Ave.,Hplwd. 5-l-l ST:OIL $18,800. 



#5041--]0/31/~0 Under contract by Lansu. 

#5073--1/25/6~ Contracts signed. Contingency removed. Selling 
price $17,500. · . 



29589 33 Hudson 'st., Mplwd. · $18,500 1 
Former #27683-prev. photo F & C 
Bet:Irvington Ave. & Garfield Pl. All Cash ~11~ ~~ 
Lot 50 X 100 ~ . 0~ 
Frame,comp.rf,all s.s. C ~~'' 
lst-5-l.r.,kit.,back,& open front p.,2 bedrms.,bath 
2nd-l-l large bedrm.has been fi~ished off 
Basement:toi.w/shower,laund.,out.ent. Brass w. p. 
Ste~:Oil,275 gal.tank 
l-ear garage,det.,frame 
L.B:W.R.P.,Inc. OR 6-2900 8/19/54-Exp.2/19/55 
Owner:William H. & Christine Ahrens,prem.,SO 3-4535 
1954 Assess: Land $1,200 1954 Rate $6:.!8 

Bldg. 2,300 " Taxes $216.30 
Poss.90 days.All new comb.alum.storm & screen window.Large 
fan in 2nd flr.windows.This house has large modern kit.in 
beautiful condition.Exterior of house just recently pain­
ted.New cap insulation. Clinton G.S.,Mplwd.Jr.H.S., 
Columbia H.S. ,sorrm-1s P~ro;·Bus 52,S .O.R.R.Station. 

33 Hudson St. M lwd. 6-1-1 ST:OIL 18 00 



5/1/56 Owner to F.c.s. Still for sale. 

10/ '30/156 GMD.Jr.. Not foe sale .. 



27683 33 lludson Ave., Mplwd. 
Off Irvington Ave. 
Lot 50 X 100 ' 

.$rt, :;ee 
.· ~Cash 

c Frame} composition roof .• 
lst-4-l.r.,brk.nk.,kit.,open p.,2 bedxms.,t.bath u/ 

shower over tub 
Basement:toilet,la.und.,outside ent. · 1#. ow~""' 
Steam:Oil,$150 a.nn'l cost,275 gal.tank 
l-ear gara.ge,det. 
L.B:Ryan OR 6-1963 7/28/53-Exp.l/28/54 
Owner:William A. & Cecilia. E.Masi,prem.,so 3-1146 
1953 Assess: Land $1,200 1953 Rate $5.70 

Bldg. 2, 300 11 Taxes $199.50 
Poss.to be arranged.Full insulation.All storm sash. New 
heating system.Science kit. Very handy location.Owner 
building another home. 1 
.., 4. I • t. ...., £ 'I ,. v ~ s - c , ~ """ b Cl ... s RQ. ~; (" 

H s lwd. 4-1-1 ST:Oil 00 
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